ALLEGANY ADVENTURE RUN 22K 2008
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83
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81
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84
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CAMPBELL
WHELAN
SAMUELSON
CALLAHAN

FERRENTINO
WERT
LAMPO
ENSELL
VALERI
JONES
SCHUSTER
WERT
BUNCE
BURKE
MCPHERSON
THAINE
SVARC
KAPTUROWSKI
HUGHEY
ZAFF
MOSCATO
GOSSE
PIECHOTA
KANDEFER
MULANIX
FRANCESE
MIKOS
HARRISON
LOPES
SKINNER
SMITH
HARRINGTON
CARNEY
VALERI
SAGINAK
STEWART
PROTO

22K FINISH ORDER

91
221
97
159
95
156
89
88
80

CAMPBELL
WHELAN
MCPHERSON
THAINE
SAGINAK
WERT

MIKOS

SVARC
KAPTUROWSKI

JOE
BRIAN
LYDIA
MAUREEN

APRIL
CARRIE
SARA
THERESA
ROBIN
LESLIE
ANNE
DAVID

CASSANDRA

ANDREW
RYAN
JUSTIN
SEAN
TOM
JAMIE
DAVID
MATT
LARRY
GREGG
THOMAS
CHARLES
CHRIS
STEVE
MARC
ANTHONY
JAMES
BRIAN
DANIEL
ANDREW
RAYMOND
TOM
GREG
DAN

JOE
BRIAN
RYAN
JUSTIN
TOM
DAVID
STEVE
SEAN
TOM

22M50
22M40
22F40
22F30

22F19
22F30
22F30
22F30
22F40
22F50
22F50
22M19
22M19
22M19
22M30
22M30
22M30
22M30
22M30
22M30
22M30
22M30
22M30
22M30
22M30
22M30
22M40
22M40
22M40
22M40
22M40
22M40
22M40
22M40
22M50
22M50
22M50

22M50
22M40
22M30
22M30
22M50
22M19
22M40
22M30
22M30

1:29:19
1:31:55
1:46:13
1:44:34

2:08:26
1:46:02
1:57:29
2:09:47
2:07:15
1:50:16
2:15:40
1:37:07
2:09:05
DNS
1:32:25
1:34:55
1:38:32
1:41:40
1:41:45
1:43:37
1:47:51
1:49:41
1:51:41
1:57:27
2:03:51
2:21:14
1:38:30
1:42:14
1:44:36
1:57:11
1:57:21
2:04:55
2:16:01
DNS
1:35:36
1:55:05
2:28:04

1:29:19
1:31:55
1:32:25
1:34:55
1:35:36
1:37:07
1:38:30
1:38:32
1:41:40

OVERALL MALE 22K
OVERALL MASTERS MALE
OVERALL MASTERS FEMALE
OVERALL FEMALE 22K
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160
83
86

158

157

155
75
93

161
77
96
85
99
81
94
73
92
98
74
72
87

100
76
84
79
90
78
82

HUGHEY
HARRISON
ZAFF
CALLAHAN
LOPES
WERT
SAMUELSON
MOSCATO
GOSSE
JONES
PIECHOTA
STEWART
SKINNER
SMITH
KANDEFER
LAMPO
MULANIX
HARRINGTON
VALERI
FERRENTINO
BUNCE
ENSELL
SCHUSTER
CARNEY
FRANCESE
PROTO
BURKE
VALERI

JAMIE
MARC
DAVID
MAUREEN
ANTHONY
CARRIE
LYDIA
MATT
LARRY
LESLIE
GREGG
GREG
JAMES
BRIAN
THOMAS
SARA
CHARLES
DANIEL
ROBIN
APRIL
CASSANDRA
THERESA
ANNE
ANDREW
CHRIS
DAN
ANDREW
RAYMOND

22M30
22M40
22M30
22F30
22M40
22F30
22F40
22M30
22M30
22F50
22M30
22M50
22M40
22M40
22M30
22F30
22M30
22M40
22F40
22F19
22M19
22F30
22F50
22M40
22M30
22M50
22M19
22M40

1:41:45
1:42:14
1:43:37
1:44:34
1:44:36
1:46:02
1:46:13
1:47:51
1:49:41
1:50:16
1:51:41
1:55:05
1:57:11
1:57:21
1:57:27
1:57:29
2:03:51
2:04:55
2:07:15
2:08:26
2:09:05
2:09:47
2:15:40
2:16:01
2:21:14
2:28:04
DNS
DNS
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